Tantalum Capacitors
Niobium Oxide Capacitors (OxiCapTM)
AVX, the world’s leading manufacturer of Tantalum capacitors, has now released the world first Niobium Oxide Capacitors. AVX Niobium Oxide
Capacitors are drawing worldwide attention because of their non−burn technology and availability and stability of raw materials supply.
AVX is committed to total customer satisfaction by delivering products of the highest quality, providing strong technical support, and at
competitive prices. With one of the fullest lineups in the capacitor business, AVX can satisfy a broad range of customer needs in a myriad of
applications.
NOJ

Applications
•  Consumer applications
How to Order
NLJ B 157 M 004 R 1500
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
① Series
② Case Size (See Table)
③  Capacitance (pF)
(Code: 2 Significant Digits and Number of Zeros)
④ Tolerance
M ±20%
⑤ Rated DC Voltage
ex. 006 6.3VDC
004 4VDC 016 16VDC
⑥ Packaging
R Plastic Tape (7" Reel)
⑦ ESR
ex.  1500 1500mΩ
Case Dimensions  (Unit: mm)
L
A S
H
W
W1A
Case size L W H W1 A S min.
A 3.2±0.2 1.6 +0.2
−0.1 1.6 +0.2
−0.1 1.2±0.2 0.8 +0.3
−0.2 1.1
B 3.5±0.2 2.8 +0.2
−0.1 1.9 +0.2
−0.1 2.2±0.2 0.8 +0.3
−0.2 1.4
G 3.2±0.2 1.6 +0.2
−0.1 1.5 max. 1.2±0.2 0.8 +0.3
−0.2 1.1
P 2.05±0.2 1.35 +0.2
−0.1 1.5 max. 1.0±0.1 0.5 +0.3
−0.2 0.85
S 3.2±0.2 1.6 +0.2
−0.1 1.2 max. 1.2±0.2 0.8 +0.3
−0.2 1.1
T 3.5±0.2 2.8 +0.2
−0.1 1.2 max. 2.2±0.2 0.8 +0.3
−0.2 1.4
Specifications
Rated Voltage (VR) ≤+  40°C 4 6.3 10
Category Voltage (VC)
≤+  85°C 2 3.2 5
≤+105°C 1.3 2.1 3.3
Operating Temperature Range −55°C to +105°C
Failure Rate 0.2%/ 1000H (85°C, 0.5XRated Voltage, 0.1Ω/V)
Voltage Derating Curve
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
-55 0 40 60 85 105
80% 80%
67%